
4 Year Old Amateur: Go (All Levels)
THE IKE DERBY & CLASSIC AGED EVENT: 02/02/24

 Advancing (+ Ties) — AMATEUR: 7 • INTERMEDIATE: 6

Draw Sub Horse Owner Rider Score

Set 1

1 A,G,S BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY

2 I CR MERCEDES TUFF AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

3 A,G,S ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

4 A,G,S,C KIT KAT SUGA DADDY JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

5 A,S ABSOLUTELY A TALKER TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

6 A,G COWEE THE STAMPEDE RANCH BRAD KARL

7 I,g IMA JAZZ BABY ZACH EASTERLY ZACH EASTERLY

8 A,G PS DO YOU LOVE ME NATALIE KAY RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

9 A,S SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

10 A DESIRE SOME STERLING KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

11 I,s WICKED SHINY METAL THOMAS E HEROLD THOMAS E HEROLD

12 A HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

Set 2

13 I CR METALLICA TUFF ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

14 I,g,c,s REY TO THE WEST BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

15 I,g,s ATHENA COLADA BECKY CALABRIA BECKY CALABRIA

16 A SMOOTHE AS SIN TURNER FARM CORPORATION PITTMAN T TURNER

17 I BOOZY DWAYNE R DAVIS LULU DAVIS

18 A,G,S MAGIC CAT MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

19 A FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

20 A,C ALL NITE REVIVAL THE STAMPEDE RANCH BRAD KARL

21 A KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

22 A SMOKIN HASH SADLERS FARM LLC PHILIP SADLER

23 I HOT N DELUXXE ANNIE KATE WHITE ANNIE KATE WHITE

24 A,C BABEL TALKER TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

Set 3

25 A DONT LOOK TOO SUEN THE STAMPEDE RANCH BRAD KARL

26 I,g,s BIGGIE SMALLZ TIM MAY TIM MAY

27 A,C SNOOP GREGORY S WILLIAMSON SAWYER R HENNIG

28 I FLOISH GRANT GARDNER GRANT GARDNER

29 I KICKSTAND ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

30 I KIT KAT BUTTONS CALVIN ALLEN BRENDA ALLEN

31 A,S SO FINE DOUBLE B RANCH JULIE A BEASLEY
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31.1 A,I HOT DAM BOONSMAL KEVIN WILBANKS CALLIE DAVIS

32 I,g PS DO YOU LOVE ME NATALIE KAY RECTOR NATALIE KAY RECTOR

33 I STARZZ ON THE WATER KELLYN LEE KELLYN LEE

34 A BOOZY DWAYNE R DAVIS LULU DAVIS

35 I SMOKIN HASH SADLERS FARM LLC PHILIP SADLER

36 I SMOOTHE AS SIN TURNER FARM CORPORATION PITTMAN T TURNER

37 I,g,s BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

Set 4

38 A CR MERCEDES TUFF AMANDA PURDIN STANDISH RHEIN STANDISH

39 A,G,S YUNG MULA MARVIN MARMANDE , JR. MARVIN MARMANDE , JR.

40 I,c BABEL TALKER TREY BULLINGER TREY BULLINGER

41 I DESIRE SOME STERLING KALEB TERLIP KYLAR TERLIP

42 I,g,s,c KIT KAT SUGA DADDY JOHN PINKSTON LICA PINKSTON

43 A CR METALLICA TUFF ROSEMONT CATTLE CO. DAVID BARR

44 I,s ABSOLUTELY A TALKER TOM WILLIAMS TOM WILLIAMS

45 A,G,S BELIEVE ILL BE TUFF BILL PAXTON BILL PAXTON

46 A KICKSTAND ADAM SIMMONS LACEY SIMMONS

47 I,s SUGAR KATY LIZ KHADER DAOUD KHADER DAOUD

48 A,S HOTT N SPICEY PAINTED VALLEY RANCH LINDA WERNER

49 A,S WICKED SHINY METAL THOMAS E HEROLD THOMAS E HEROLD

50 A,G,C,S REY TO THE WEST BRYAN BARTON BRYAN BARTON

Subclass Key: A: AMATEUR • G: AM. Gelding • S: AM. Senior • I: INTERMEDIATE • g: Int. Gelding • s: Int. Senior • L: LIMITED • Lg: Ltd.
Gelding • Ls: Ltd. Senior • C: Amt. Chrome • c: Int. Chrome • Lc: Ltd. Chrome
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